4/17/17
MODEL DESCRIPTION WATTS (Actual) LUMENS VOLTS
MVN115 115W Maven LED High Bay 115 (115.9) 14,825.06 120-277V
MVN210 210W Maven LED High Bay 210 (208.45) 26,809.01 120-277V
Even with the development of the modern aesthetic in LED fixtures, some people
still prefer the look of traditional metal halides. Louvers LED has listened to the
customer demand and we’ve developed an LED platform that delivers state-of-
the-art efficient lighting with the look of a traditional 400W metal halide. We’ve

Frosted Drop Dish
4/17/17
MODEL VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP
REFLECTOR REFLECTOR
FINISH
REFLECTOR
SIZE
MVN115
MVN210
U - 120-277V 5K - 5,000 K P - Plastic F - Frosted 16 - 16"
DLC Part Numbers: MVN115-U-5K-PF-16
	                   MVN210-U-5K-PF-16
Ordering Information:
MVN115 - 16" Reflector Accessories
MVN-DFA16 - 16" Frosted Acrylic Drop Lens
MVN-FFA16 - 16" Flat Frosted Acrylic Bottom Lens
MVN-FWP16 - 16" Flat Window Clear Polycarbonate Bottom Lens
MVN-WG16 - 16" Bottom Wire Guard
LI-DD-CB-805227 - 16" Clamp Band (Needed for attaching lens)
Maven Reflector Accessories Ordering Chart
*Specify hook or pendant mount when ordering.
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 800.543.3765 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com